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Teaching Staff in College of Education in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese
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EDUCATION

I) PG Degree [M.A./M.Sc / M.Com.  -  55% & Above and M.Ed - 55 & Above Percentage of Marks ]

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses [ M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed. ]

4.00GRACE JERRIN E T7/BSE/24Ms. Female1 75.3810.00 1.75 3.508.00 5.00- - -4.00 35.13 4.00

3.00 -AJITHA J T7/EDU/6Mrs. Female2 62.9210.00 4.002.00- - - -2.00 37.92 4.00

2.00 -SAJITH LAL RAJ S T T7/BSE/19Mr. Male3 60.2110.00 4.00 4.502.00- - -2.00 32.71 3.00

3.00BELLA FLORENCE T T7/BSE/11Mrs. Female4 59.9410.00 0.25 3.002.00 4.00- - -2.00 35.69 -

3.00SUNITHA R T7/BSE/14Ms. Female5 58.8810.00 1.00 0.502.00- - - -4.00 35.38 3.00
3.00 -SHEEJA R R T7/BSE/21Ms. Female6 58.0710.00 4.00 5.002.00- - -2.00 31.57 0.50

4.00JEENA E M T7/EDU/9Ms. Female7 58.0710.00 1.50 3.502.00- - - -4.00 33.07 -

2.00JABA SINGH J T7/BSE/56Mr. Male8 57.1910.00 4.00 0.50 3.00- - - -2.00 32.69 3.00

3.00 -JERLIN DELETTA G T7/BSE/40Mrs. Female9 56.5710.00 3.002.00- - - -2.00 36.57 -

3.00 -BEAULA A T7/BSE/35Ms. Female10 56.0710.00 3.503.00- - - -2.00 31.57 3.00

4.00 -SHEEBA T T7/EDU/3Mrs. Female11 55.8610.00 3.504.00- - - -2.00 32.36 -
3.00HELEN PREMA LATHA P S T7/BSE/30Ms. Female12 53.5012.00 4.00 0.50 1.002.00- - -2.00 28.50 0.50

3.00 -BELLA WISELET S T7/BSE/6Ms. Female13 52.8610.00 4.00 2.00- - - -2.00 31.36 0.50

4.00 -PUAH G PRIME ROSE T7/BSE/7Mrs. Female14 52.5710.00 3.504.00- - - -2.00 29.07 -

3.00 -CHRISTAL THANGA PADMINI K T7/BSE/1Mrs. Female15 51.5610.00 3.002.00- - - -2.00 31.56 -

PG – Correspondence Courses [ M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed. ]

4.00 -JEBA SHEELA W      [T7/EDU/12] T7/PSE/9Ms. Female16 52.5710.00 2.00 5.002.00- - -29.07 0.50

3.00 -THANGA SHYLA S D T7/EDU/4Mrs. Female17 49.6412.00 4.00- - - - -2.00 27.64 1.00

3.00 -USHA BRIGHT T7/EDU/11Ms. Female18 48.0710.00 3.50- - - - -31.07 0.50

2.00 -KALAI SUSEELA C T7/EDU/15Ms. Female19 44.7910.00 3.00 1.00- - - -28.79 -
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EDUCATION

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses [ M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed. ]

3.00 -MAHESH L T7/EDU/19Mr. Male1 62.433.002.00 6.00 - - - -8.00 36.43 4.00
4.00 -EVANGELIN M S BEULAH T7/EDU/23Ms. Female2 57.008.00- - - - - -8.00 37.00 -

3.00PAUL USHA RANI A Y T7/PSE/47Mrs. Female3 55.363.006.00- - - - - -8.00 35.36 -

5.00 -ANUBA S T7/PSE/29Mrs. Female4 53.212.00 2.00 - - - - -6.00 35.21 3.00

3.00SHEEBA SELVA RANI S T7/PSE/41Mrs. Female5 47.642.502.00- - - - - -6.00 34.14 -

3.00RETNA SONSENA J T7/PSE/37Miss. Female6 47.210.504.00- - - - - -6.00 33.71 -

4.00REEBA A T7/BSE/12Ms. Female7 47.003.002.00- - - - - -2.00 36.00 -
2.00PRABHA B T7/EDU/8Ms. Female8 46.750.75- - - - - - -6.00 35.00 3.00

4.00GIRIJA KUMARI C T7/PSE/25Miss. Female9 46.003.002.00- - - - - -2.00 33.00 2.00

3.00KATHLIN MAHIBHA AGNES S T7/EDU/20Mrs. Female10 45.961.756.00- - - - - -6.00 29.21 -

3.00 -ITHAYA MALAR M T7/BSE/49Mrs. Female11 45.934.00- - - - - -6.00 32.93 -

3.00RAECHEL JASMIN A T7/PSE/19Ms. Female12 45.822.752.00- - - - - -4.00 33.57 0.50

3.00SANGEETHA N J T7/PSE/14Mrs. Female13 45.540.252.00 3.00- - - - -2.00 33.29 2.00
3.00 -VINITHA K T7/BSE/54Mrs. Female14 45.004.00- - - - - -4.00 34.00 -

3.00 -ADLIN VIOLA VINS C T7/MTE/6Ms. Female15 44.864.002.00- - - - -2.00 33.86 -

3.00IRINE T M T7/PSE/27Mrs. Female16 44.752.75- - - - - - -2.00 34.00 3.00

3.00SHYNI GRACE S T7/PSE/36Mrs. Female17 44.612.752.00- - - - - -4.00 32.86 -

4.00 -MERCY SUGHILA BELL M T7/PSE/40Mrs. Female18 44.574.00- - - - - -4.00 32.57 -

4.00SUJA P S T7/BSE/44Ms. Female19 44.541.752.00- - - - - -2.00 34.79 -
-JACKLIN NIJATHA L T7/MTE/14Mrs. Female20 44.461.254.00- - - - - -4.00 32.21 3.00

3.00SHARMILA C T7/BSE/31Mrs. Female21 44.460.252.00- - - - - -6.00 33.21 -

3.00BLESSY BENISHA D T7/PSE/39Mrs. Female22 43.860.502.00- - - - - -6.00 32.36 -

3.00ASHA V T7/BSE/13Mrs. Female23 43.462.252.00- - - - - -2.00 34.21 -
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EDUCATION

3.00 -CELIN SHALINI C T7/MTE/7Mrs. Female24 43.212.00 2.00 - - - - -4.00 32.21 -

4.00JOE SHERIN J F T7/PSE/16Ms. Female25 43.213.002.00- - - - - -2.00 32.21 -
2.00JEMILA GNANA LOVISAL M T7/TEN/32Mrs. Female26 43.180.254.00- - - - - -6.00 30.93 -

3.00 -JESUS SOLA GRATIA J T7/MTE/16Mrs. Female27 43.141.002.00- - - - -6.00 31.14 -

5.00MINI S T7/PSE/8Ms. Female28 42.961.254.00- - - - - -2.00 30.71 -

3.00JOSE BRIGHTLY H T7/BSE/23Ms. Female29 42.641.502.00- - - - - -2.00 34.14 -

4.00 -RAINA ROSE J T7/PSE/24Ms. Female30 42.572.00- - - - - -2.00 34.57 -

2.00SHYNI MOL C T7/EEN/12Mrs. Female31 42.503.002.00 - - - - - -2.00 33.50 -
3.00HELAN AJITHA S T7/PSE/38Ms. Female32 42.362.002.00- - - - - -2.00 33.36 -

3.00RENI PRINCIBA  G K T7/PSE/4Miss. Female33 42.252.752.00- - - - - -2.00 32.50 -

2.00GINISHA G T7/PSE/31Mrs. Female34 42.040.252.00- - - - - -4.00 33.79 -

3.00SHEELA Y T7/BSE/50Mrs. Female35 41.820.254.00- - - - - -2.00 32.57 -

3.00SALIJA R T7/MTE/18Mrs. Female36 41.821.752.00- - - - - -4.00 31.07 -

2.00SIMI S T7/PSE/3Mrs. Female37 41.561.754.00- - - - - -2.00 31.81 -
2.00 -SONIA K T7/PSE/43Mrs. Female38 41.502.00- - - - - -4.00 33.50 -

2.00 -MANO N P T7/EEN/8Mr. Male39 41.502.00- - - - - -6.00 31.50 -

3.00BENCY A T7/BSE/5Ms. Female40 41.431.502.00- - - - - -2.00 32.93 -

3.00 -LEENA DANIEL T7/EDU/10Ms. Female41 41.382.00- - - - - -2.00 34.38 -

3.00 -SHEEBA RANI D V T7/BSE/45Mrs. Female42 41.296.00- - - - - -2.00 30.29 -

4.00JOICE RANI T L T7/PSE/46Mrs. Female43 41.252.252.00- - - - - -2.00 31.00 -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -PRABHA JOHNSY R J T7/EEN/9Miss. Female44 41.21- - - - - - -4.00 34.21 -

2.00JENILA NESE R T7/BSE/22Ms. Female45 40.751.752.00- - - - - -35.00 -

3.00VINCE KIRUBA G T7/BSE/18Ms. Female46 40.713.00- - - - - - -2.00 32.71 -

3.00BENCY J T7/PSE/15Ms. Female47 40.610.252.00- - - - - -2.00 33.36 -

3.00PRADEEBA S J T7/TEN/12Ms. Female48 40.610.252.00- - - - - -4.00 31.36 -

3.00 -SARASWATHI S T7/BSE/38Mrs. Female49 40.294.00- - - - - -2.00 31.29 -
2.00 -JASPER JEBA RAJ T T T7/PSE/5Mr. Male50 39.814.00- - - - - -2.00 31.81 -
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2.00 -EVELIN LIZA STHEVAN S T7/PSE/23Mrs. Female51 39.712.00- - - - - -2.00 33.71 -

2.00FEMILA JOSE V T7/BSE/48Ms. Female52 39.712.502.00- - - - - -2.00 31.21 -
2.00SHOBINI R T7/PSE/17Ms. Female53 39.611.75- - - - - - -4.00 31.86 -

4.00 -DAFINI SINGH R T7/BSE/4Ms. Female54 39.574.00- - - - - -2.00 29.57 -

2.00JEBA JINI D T7/BSE/55Mrs. Female55 39.540.252.00- - - - - -4.00 31.29 -

3.00SINTHIYA SUNDARAM S T7/PSE/18Ms. Female56 39.390.752.00- - - - - -33.64 -

3.00SUBITHA P T7/BSE/42Mrs. Female57 39.182.252.00- - - - - -31.93 -

3.00DEEPA BINI P T7/EDU/5Mrs. Female58 39.111.25- - - - - - -2.00 32.86 -
3.00ALWIN T T7/PSE/21Mr. Male59 39.000.50- - - - - - -4.00 31.50 -

-MERLIN MARGRET P T7/TEN/31Mrs. Female60 38.890.254.00- - - - - -2.00 32.64 -

2.00SANUJA J K T7/TEN/15Mrs. Female61 38.753.00 3.00- - - - - -2.00 28.75 -

2.00 -PREMA J T7/TEN/26Mrs. Female62 38.712.00- - - - - -4.00 30.71 -

3.00 -SUJI C T7/BSE/26Ms. Female63 38.642.00- - - - - -2.00 31.64 -

3.00GNANA JANE S T7/PSE/33Mrs. Female64 38.460.25- - - - - - -4.00 31.21 -
2.00JEBA JULIET JOY D T7/BSE/53Mrs. Female65 38.433.00- - - - - - -2.00 31.43 -

2.00JELIN SUJI K T7/TEN/5Ms. Female66 38.211.502.00- - - - - -2.00 30.71 -

2.00HEMALIN SUBALA R T7/PSE/7Ms. Female67 37.812.00- - - - - - -2.00 31.81 -

3.00 -ELITE CHRISTILDA J T7/MTE/4Ms. Female68 37.79- - - - - - -34.79 -

3.00BAMINI B T7/BSE/20Mrs. Male69 37.630.252.00- - - - - -2.00 30.38 -

2.00 -AMIRTHA PON RENJITH R T7/TEN/9Mr. Male70 37.574.00- - - - - -2.00 29.57 -
2.00 -NESA KAMAZH A T7/TEN/7Ms. Female71 37.572.00- - - - - -2.00 31.57 -

2.00 -DENCY MINI D A T7/BSE/34Ms. Female72 37.551.002.00- - - - -32.55 -

- -CHRISTIN MINI L T7/CEN/4Mrs. Female73 37.432.00- - - - - -6.00 29.43 -

2.00 -ASHLIN REMYA C R T7/TEN/20Ms. Female74 37.292.00- - - - - -2.00 31.29 -

2.00BELSI SONIYA T T7/PSE/35Mrs. Female75 37.251.752.00- - - - - -2.00 29.50 -

3.00 -PRABA S T T7/MTE/12Mrs. Female76 37.212.00- - - - - -2.00 30.21 -
3.00 -IDAMALBIN KUMARI K T7/BSE/9Ms. Female77 37.192.00- - - - - -2.00 30.19 -
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3.00 -AKILA F B T7/BSE/32Ms. Female78 37.142.00- - - - - -32.14 -

3.00SHALINI K T7/MTE/9Mrs. Female79 37.141.502.00- - - - - -2.00 28.64 -
2.00 -SHERLY SHINY MALAR S T7/BSE/39Mrs. Female80 37.004.00- - - - - -31.00 -

3.00 -ANUMEKALA L M T7/MTE/8Mrs. Female81 37.002.00- - - - - -2.00 30.00 -

3.00 -VIJILA R T7/BSE/15Mrs. Female82 36.862.00- - - - - -2.00 29.86 -

3.00SIRUMALAR THERESAL P T7/PSE/45Mrs. Female83 36.610.252.00- - - - - -31.36 -[ Unrepresented ]

2.00REJITHA J P T7/BSE/25Ms. Female84 36.571.502.00- - - - - -30.57 0.50

2.00 -JASMINE R T7/MTE/3Mrs. Female85 36.50- - - - - - -2.00 32.50 -
2.00JABASINGH C T7/BSE/17Mr. Male86 36.250.50- - - - - - -2.00 31.75 -

-JASMIN RANI V T7/MTE/10Mrs. Female87 36.212.002.00- - - - - -32.21 -

3.00VIJILIN PAUL P H T7/PSE/34Mr. Male88 35.960.25- - - - - - -2.00 30.71 -

2.00ANBIN SHYNABA B M T7/TEN/23Mrs. Female89 35.931.002.00- - - - - -2.00 28.93 -

3.00 -CATHALINE JAGHA S T7/PSE/30Mrs. Female90 35.36- - - - - - -32.36 -

2.00 -SAHI S T7/BSE/28Ms. Female91 35.13- - - - - - -31.13 2.00
- -MANO BALAN B T7/CEN/1Mr. Male92 34.932.00- - - - - -2.00 30.93 -

2.00SMILIN MAHIZHA G T7/TEN/4Mrs. Female93 34.711.00- - - - - - -2.00 29.71 -

2.00MERLINE JAYA D T7/BSE/3Ms. Female94 34.680.25- - - - - - -32.43 -

3.00 -HEMA LETHA B T7/PSE/11Ms. Female95 34.64- - - - - - -31.64 -

2.00 -JASMIN VIJITHA S K T7/PSE/44Mrs. Female96 34.642.00- - - - - -2.00 28.64 -

2.00 -NISHA S T7/BSE/33Ms. Female97 34.50- - - - - - -2.00 30.50 -
2.00 -JEPA RANI L T7/MTE/15Mrs. Female98 34.502.00- - - - - -2.00 28.50 -

2.00CRYSTAL MABEL E T7/BSE/10Mrs. Female99 34.461.252.00- - - - - -29.21 -

2.00 -AJEES GEETHA J T7/BSE/41Miss. Female100 34.432.00- - - - - -2.00 28.43 -

2.00 -VIJI C J T7/PSE/12Ms. Female101 34.212.00- - - - - -30.21 -

2.00 -ASHA A M T7/EEN/1Mrs. Female102 34.14- - - - - - -2.00 30.14 -

2.00MARY METTILDA H T7/BSE/43Mrs. Female103 34.000.50- - - - - - -31.50 -
2.00 -MARY SAJITHAJEEV J T7/BSE/8Ms. Female104 33.21- - - - - - -31.21 -
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4.00 -ANITA A T7/PSE/2Ms. Female105 33.07- - - - - - -29.07 -

3.00 -JASMINE SUNITHA N T7/BSE/37Mrs. Female106 33.00- - - - - - -2.00 28.00 -
-VIJILA RANI J T7/EDU/22Mrs. Female107 32.960.75- - - - - - -30.21 2.00

2.00 -JANETHA D PRAKASH T7/BSE/2Ms. Female108 32.36- - - - - - -30.36 -

- -SUJI S V T7/EEN/11Mrs. Female109 31.93- - - - - - -31.93 -

PG – Correspondence Courses [ M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed. ]

-
2.00 -GNANA SELVA A T7/TEN/21Mrs. Female110 47.292.002.00- - - - -4.00 37.29 -

2.00RECHEL JENIBA J T7/CEN/5Mrs. Female111 45.863.002.00- - - - - -8.00 30.86 -

2.00 -JOHN MILIN SANDEEP M T7/EDU/18Mr. Male112 45.571.002.00- - - - -6.00 34.57 -

3.00LULU M T7/TEN/13Mrs. Female113 45.291.00 2.002.00- - - - -2.00 35.29 -

2.00 -BEAULAJA CAROLIN L R T7/BSE/52Mrs. Female114 45.214.00- - - - - -2.00 35.21 2.00

3.00SUBIN SATHYA RANI S T7/EEN/10Ms. Female115 44.540.252.00- - - - - -6.00 33.29 -
3.00 -SUNITHA S T7/TEN/14Mrs. Female116 44.38- - - - - - -4.00 33.38 4.00

2.00JASMINE REEJA B T7/TEN/18Mrs. Female117 44.110.75- - - - - - -6.00 35.36 -

2.00MINI M D PETRONILA T7/PSE/20Ms. Female118 44.001.502.00- - - - - -2.00 33.50 3.00

- -RANI PACKIA MALAR D T7/BSE/46Mrs. Female119 43.644.00- - - - - -6.00 33.64 -

2.00RENUGA J T7/MTE/11Mrs. Female120 43.641.00 3.00- - - - - -4.00 33.64 -

2.00THELMA ROSE D T7/EEN/5Mrs. Female121 42.931.00- - - - - - -6.00 30.93 3.00
3.00HELEN SHEEBA D T7/PSE/42Mrs. Female122 42.251.75- - - - - - -2.00 35.50 -

2.00 -MANAMALLI C T7/TEN/25Mrs. Female123 42.142.00- - - - - -6.00 32.14 -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00SUBA MEGILA PEARSES Y T7/PSE/28Mrs. Female124 41.932.502.00- - - - - -34.43 -

4.00 -PUSHPA R T7/BSE/29Ms. Female125 40.434.00- - - - - -31.43 1.00

3.00VIJIL SHOBA D R T7/TEN/17Mrs. Female126 40.322.75- - - - - - -2.00 32.57 -

2.00GLADIES OBELIEA D T7/HEN/20Mrs. Female127 40.294.00 3.00- - - - - -28.29 3.00
2.00 -JASMINE SHEELA A      [T7/EDU/14] T7/BSE/27Mrs. Female128 40.002.00- - - - - -2.00 34.00 -

2.00SOFIA C T7/BSE/47Mrs. Female129 39.863.002.00- - - - - -2.00 30.86 -
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5.00FEMINA JASMINE G T7/PSE/10Mrs. Female130 39.641.002.00 2.00 - - - - -2.00 27.64 -

5.00STARLET MAHILA J T T7/PSE/26Mrs. Female131 38.930.502.00 - - - - - -2.00 29.43 -
- -VIJILA PRINCE S T7/EEN/2Mrs. Female132 38.07- - - - - - -4.00 34.07 -

2.00 -SOORIYA PRABHA K T7/BSE/51Mrs. Female133 37.642.00- - - - - -2.00 31.64 -

-RENOLYN JEYANTH H T7/EEN/6Mrs. Female134 37.461.00 2.752.00- - - - -2.00 29.71 -

- -JOSEPHIN BELLA M T7/CEN/8Mrs. Female135 37.292.00 2.00 - - - - -4.00 29.29 -

-SELVALEELA T T7/CEN/7Mrs. Female136 36.511.50- - - - - - -2.00 33.01 -

2.00 -JAGATHA R T7/TEN/6Mrs. Female137 36.432.00- - - - - -2.00 30.43 -
- -VIJULA S T7/TEN/33Mrs. Female138 36.142.00- - - - - -2.00 32.14 -

2.00PRIJA PHYLLIS J T7/PSE/48Mrs. Female139 35.820.75- - - - - - -4.00 29.07 -

- -SHOBAVID D T7/MTE/17Mrs. Female140 35.79- - - - - - -4.00 31.79 -

- -GODWIN BLESSY A T7/HEN/9Ms. Female141 35.573.00- - - - - -2.00 30.57 -

2.00EMMANUEL P T7/EEN/3Mr. Male142 35.571.50- - - - - - -2.00 30.07 -

2.00 -AJI S T7/TEN/24Mrs. Female143 35.292.00- - - - - -31.29 -
3.00 -HERALDIN DEVA SUGI D T7/PSE/13Ms. Female144 35.212.00- - - - - -2.00 28.21 -

2.00 -NISHA J V T7/TEN/1Ms. Female145 34.57- - - - - - -2.00 30.57 -

-VIJIMOL R T7/HEN/21Mrs. Female146 34.540.252.00- - - - - -2.00 30.29 -

2.00 -MARY PRABHA M T7/HEN/22Mrs. Female147 34.36- - - - - - -2.00 30.36 -

3.00SHEEJA SHAMILA P R T7/PSE/6Ms. Female148 33.540.75- - - - - - -28.79 1.00

- -NITHIA SREE R T7/TEN/22Ms. Female149 32.41- - - - - - -32.41 -
-MINI JOHNSY J M T7/BSE/57Mrs. Female150 31.430.50- - - - - - -2.00 28.93 -

3.00 -PRAMILA D L T7/BSE/16Ms. Female151 30.57- - - - - - -27.57 -

2.00ANNE E T7/TEN/3Ms. Female152 30.290.50- - - - - - -27.79 -

- -CHRISTAL LEEMA J T7/HEN/23Mrs. Female153 30.14- - - - - - -2.00 28.14 -

- -JEYA MEKHALA S T7/HEN/2Ms. Female154 29.502.00- - - - - -27.50 -

- -SANTHI CHANDRA BAI P T7/HEN/3Mrs. Female155 29.00- - - - - - -29.00 -

II) PG Degree [ M.A./M.Sc/M.Com./M.Ed. Below 55% of Percentage Marks ] 



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

Teaching Staff in College of Education in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S   A C C R U E D  

U
G

M
.P

h
il

P
h.

D
 /

 N
E

T
 / 

S
L

E
T

P
G

U
n

iv
e

rs
ity

R
a

n
k

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

8

B
.E

d

M
.E

d

EDUCATION

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses [ M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed. ]

2.00 -VIJILA T T7/EDU/16Mrs. Female1 49.9310.00 4.00- - - - -30.93 3.00

- -SHARMILA PRASAD R T7/EDU/1Ms. Female2 48.9310.00- - - - - -2.00 33.93 3.00

- -JACKULIN R T7/EEN/4Mrs. Female3 42.43- - - - - - -8.00 34.43 -
-STELLA R T7/HEN/19Mrs. Female4 36.930.50- - - - - - -4.00 32.43 -

-SELVI ANNAMMAL G T7/CEN/6Mrs. Female5 34.750.25- - - - - - -4.00 30.50 -

-JAYA SHEELA D T7/CEN/3Mrs. Female6 34.643.00- - - - - - -2.00 29.64 -

3.00 -ANGELIN PRABHA M T7/BSE/36Ms. Female7 34.43- - - - - - -2.00 28.93 0.50

- -AILEEN PARIMALA E T7/EDU/7Ms. Female8 33.712.00 - - - - - -2.00 29.71 -

-SOMCI HELEN S T7/HEN/7Ms. Female9 32.250.25- - - - - - -2.00 30.00 -

PG – Correspondence Courses [ M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed. ]

2.00 -JEBA SHEELA D T7/CEN/2Ms. Female10 46.572.00 - - - - - -6.00 33.57 3.00

2.00JEBA SHEELA N T7/EDU/21Mrs. Female11 43.003.00- - - - - - -4.00 34.00 -

2.00 -GIJIMALAR G T7/EEN/13Miss. Female12 42.00- - - - - - -6.00 34.00 -

2.00 -NEVIS BENO K T7/HEN/17Mrs. Female13 40.57- - - - - - -6.00 32.57 -
2.00LITTI SHAJINIVILO P T7/TEN/29Mrs. Female14 36.961.25- - - - - - -2.00 31.71 -

- -SARLA S R T7/TEN/27Mrs. Female15 36.36- - - - - - -2.00 31.36 3.00

-HEPSIBAI CHRISTY R T7/TEN/30Mrs. Female16 36.140.50- - - - - - -4.00 31.64 -

4.00VIMALA SUGIRTHA BAI P T7/PSE/22Ms. Female17 35.642.502.00- - - - - -27.14 -

- -RADHA SALUJA G T7/MTE/5Ms. Female18 34.00- - - - - - -31.00 3.00

2.00 -SANTHI VIJAYARANI A T7/HEN/10Mrs. Female19 33.75- - - - - - -31.75 -
- -PREMA KALA V T7/HEN/13Mrs. Female20 33.71- - - - - - -2.00 31.71 -

- -VIJI K L T7/HEN/16Ms. Female21 33.36- - - - - - -2.00 31.36 -
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- -AMUTHA J P T7/TEN/8Ms. Female22 32.64- - - - - - -2.00 30.64 -

- -VIJILA T T7/HEN/15Mrs. Female23 32.07- - - - - - -2.00 30.07 -
2.00EMITHA MOL N T7/HEN/14Mrs. Female24 31.960.25- - - - - - -29.71 -

- -SUBA C T7/HEN/11Mr. Male25 31.503.00- - - - - -28.50 -

2.00GENITHA VINS V T7/TEN/11Mrs. Female26 31.321.25- - - - - - -28.07 -

-JAYA RANI C T7/HEN/5Mrs. Female27 31.180.25- - - - - - -28.93 2.00

-JEEVI VIOLA P T7/HEN/8Mrs. Female28 28.252.25- - - - - - -26.00 -

WITH HELD

-
- - W.H.HELEN SELINA J T7/EEN/7Mrs. Female1 - - - - - - --  -


